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OLD SCHOOL COCKTAILS 9€

MOJITO

Rum - Lime - Brown sugar - Mint - Soda

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol - Cava - Soda

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca - Lime - Sugar

PINA COLADA

Rum - Coconut ligueur - Pineapple juice

DAIQUIRI

White rum - Lemon juice - Sugar syrup

BLOODY MARY

Vodka - Tomato juice - Lemon - Perrins sauce - Tabasco - Pepper - Salt

MARGARITA

Tequila - Orange liqueur - Lemon juice

MIMOSA ITALIANA

Cava - Aperol - Orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka - Coffee - Sugar

HOTEL

HUERTO
DEL CURA
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LEORCOLID

Food @ [Puints

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 10€

PALMERAL

Rum - Cointreau - Horchata - Lima

BEGASTRI

Gin - Peach - Cava

RED CHERRY

Gin - Pomegranate juice - Disarono - Grenadine - Cherries - Lemon

HUERTO DEL CURA

Campari - Orange - Cava - Sprite

SENSEI
Suntory Whiskey - Green Tea - Sugar - Soda - Mint

PUNCH TEQUILA

Tequila - Ginger Beer - Grapefruit - Orange - Pomegranate

MOCKTAILS 8€

SAN FRANCISCO S/A

Orange juice - Pineapple juice - Peach juice - Grenadine

VIRGIN MARY

Tomato juice - Worcestershire sauce - Pepper - Tabasco

50 ANIVERSARIO

Pineapple juice - Lime juice - Strawberry syrup - Sprite
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BEERS

ESTRELLA GALICIA
MAHOU

ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925

ER BOQUERON ARTESANAL - CRAFT
CORONITA

HEINEKEN SILVER

AGUILA SIN FILTRAR

VOLL DAMM

SIDRA LADRON DE MANZANAS
HEINEKEN SIN ALCOHOL

CANA

PINTA

APPETIZERS

MARTINI BLANCO & ROJO
VERMOUTH ROJO GRANO DE ORO
RICARD

APEROL

CAMPARI

SANGRIA

TINTO DE VERANO

HOTEL

HUERTO
DEL CURA

%k 3k sk sk

3,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,20 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,10 €
3,00 €
2,70 €
2,00 €
4,00 €

3,50 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
4,75 €
500 €
4,00 €
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PUERTO DE INDIAS
SEAGRAMS'S

TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIREE
NORDES

MARTIN MILLERS'S
HENDRICK'S
BROCKMAN'S

GIN MARE

ROKU GIN

G'VINE FLORAISON

RUM

Food @ [Puints

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BRUGAL ANEJO
BARCELO ANEJO

SANTA TERESA GRAN RESERVA

HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS

MATUSALEM 15 ANOS
ZACAPA 23 ANOS

THE PRICES OF LIQUORS DO NOT INCLUDE SOFT DRINK

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

7,00 €
9,00 €

9,00 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
9,50 €
15,00 €



LEORCOLID

Food @ [Puints

VODKA

SMIRNOFF ETIQUETA ROJA 7,00 €
ABSOLUT 7,00 €
GREY GOOSE 9,00 €
BELVEDERE 10,00 €
WHISKY

SCOTTISH

BALLANTINES | J&B | WHITE LABEL 7,00 €
JOHNNIE WALKER ETIQUETA ROJA 7,00 €
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 9,00 €
CHIVAS 12 ANOS 10,00 €
GLENFIDDISCH 10,00 €
CARDHU (MALTA) 12,00 €
BOURBON

FOUR ROSES 7,00 €
IRISH

JAMESON 7,00 €
TENNESSEE

JACK DANIELS 7,50 €

THE PRICES OF LIQUORS DO NOT INCLUDE SOFT DRINK



LEORCOLID

Food @ [Puints

BRANDYS & COGNAC

MAGNO 5,00 €
CARLOS Il 5,00 €
REMY MARTIN VSOP COGNAC 9,00 €
HENNESSY VS 10,00 €
LARIOS 1866 13,00 €
LIQUORS

BAILEY'S 6,00 €
AMARETTO 4,50 €
FRANGELICO 5,50 €
TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO 5,00 €
COINTREAU 5,00 €
TiA MARIA 5,00 €
LICOR DE FRUTAS 3,00 €
LICOR 43 5,00 €
MALIBU 5,00 €
SOUTHERN CONFORT 5,00 €
ANIiS MARIE BRIZARD 4,50 €
ANIiS TENIS 4,00 €
ORUJO RUEVIEJA 4,00 €
PACHARAN ETXECO 4,50 €
JAGERMEISTER 4,00 €
LIMONCELLO 4,00 €

GRAPPA 4,50 €
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WATERS | SOFT DRINKS | JUICES

WATER 50 CL

SPARKLING WATER SAN PELEGRINO 50 CL

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS WITHOUT GAS (NESTEA-AQUARIUS)
TONICA SCHWEPPES PREMIUM
Ibiscus-Grapefruit-Ginger-Lime

REDBULL

JUICES

TOMATO JUICE

NATURAL ORANGE JUICE

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

COFFEE LATTE
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CAPUCHINO

INFUSIONS
Ask about our assortment

ESPRESSO & CONDENSED MILK
CREMAET

HOTEL

HUERTO
DEL CURA

%k 3k sk sk

2,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €

2,70 €
3,50 €

3,10 €
2,50 €
4,00 €

3,50 €

2,00 €
2,50 €
2,20 €
3,00 €
2,25 €

3,00 €
3,75 €



